
EXTERNAL AUDITORS

Click on name to view profile provided.

Name City Email address Phone

Central / Northern Interior

Sunshine Borsato Quesnel sunshineborsato@hotmail.com 250-747-0777 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Nicole Brandson Williams Lake cariboosafety@gmail.com 250-305-0407 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Gordon Clarkson Vanderhoof gcfe@telus.net 250-570-1205 X X X X X X X X

Bethany Peters Prince George petersbethany81@gmail.com 250-617-5009 X X X X

John Cooper Quesnel info@candosafety.com 250-983-2385 X X X X  X X X X X X X X

Valerie Detwiler Vanderhoof griffonsafety@me.com 250-567-7823 X X X X X X X

Brenda Ernst Quesnel dandbernst@telus.net 250-255-5282 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Tim Gilbert Prince George tgilbert@shaw.ca 250-612-4705 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

John Gooding Williams Lake jandmgooding@telus.net 250-398-0056 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Hayden Greenshields Prince George hayden@safetypays.ca 250-960-9291 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Jessica Hochins Terrace jhochins@gmail.com 250-641-9625 X X X X X X X X X X

Jeffery Holland Fort St. James jcjcholland@gmail.com 250-996-4013 X X X X X X X X

D'anais Jacques Quesnel danaisjacques@gmail.com 250-983-4687 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Kelsey Kienzle Prince George kelseykienzle@outlook.com 250-301-3130 X X X X X X

Manuel Kindt Vanderhoof manuel.kindt@avison.ca 250-567-2111
ext 227

X X X X X X X X X X X

Hope McNaughton Prince George helihope@shaw.ca 250-961-1275 X X X X

Eva McNulty Smithers bluenadinaconsulting@gmail.com 250-877-3782 X X X X X X X X

Steve Price Vanderhoof westengen@live.ca 250-567-7835 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Lower Mainland, Coast & Mountains

Andrew Chan Langley maggasafety@gmail.com 778-999-8738 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Rosemary Courtney Chilliwack rosemary.c@live.ca 604-751-4740 X X X X X X X X X X X

Bill Dykstra New Westminster safetyfirst@shaw.ca 604-512-5626 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Mark Gage Vancouver/Victoria markgage@isometrix.ca 604-788-1396 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Mark Silvester Port Moody msilvester@ockham.ca 604-839-6204 X X X X X X X X X X

Dawne Stevens Gibsons stevenssafetysolutions@telus.net 604-740-6449 X X X X X X X

Jordan Tesluk Garibaldi Highlands jdtesluk@gmail.com 604-785-7668 X X X X X X X X X X X

Auditors are required to submit a Notice of Audit Activities (NOAA) for review and 

approval by the BCFSC at least 14 days prior to the scheduled start of the audit. Once 

the notice has been reviewed, BCFSC will provide the auditor and company with 

written confirmation as to whether the audit can proceed as planned.
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Harvesting Manufacturing
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EXTERNAL AUDITORS

Click on name to view profile provided.

Name City Email address Phone

Auditors are required to submit a Notice of Audit Activities (NOAA) for review and 

approval by the BCFSC at least 14 days prior to the scheduled start of the audit. Once 

the notice has been reviewed, BCFSC will provide the auditor and company with 

written confirmation as to whether the audit can proceed as planned.
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Harvesting Manufacturing
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Thompson/Okanagan/Kootenays

Pam Austin (Killick) Summerland pamkillick@shaw.ca 250-809-7550 X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Russell Brackenbury Revelstoke russbrackenbury@gmail.com 250-837-0093

Phil Carruthers Vernon forest.solutions@shaw.ca
250-275-3455

250-550-7445
X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Dak Giles Nakusp dakgiles@telus.net 250-265-8654 X X X X X X X X X X X

Ken Hall BC wide wkenhall@telus.net 250-752-8215 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Barry Manfield Kamloops barrymanfield@telus.net 250-374-6687 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Cindy Masch Kamloops cindyamasch@gmail.com 250-639-7118 X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Roxann Rosekranz Salmon Arm roxcro@telus.net 250-793-1373 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Dean Sinclair Kamloops dcsconsulting@telus.net 250-819-4942 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Kelly Twist Kamloops k.twist@eticws.com 250-319-4019

Kristin Trenholm Penticton Rhiza.resource@gmail.com 250-488-6561 X X X X X X  X X

Vancouver Island

John Christoffersen Nanaimo johnchristoffersen65@gmail.com 250-714-2112 X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Ron Corbeil Port Alberni rmcorbeil@telus.net 604-329-5306 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Aaron Frost Nanaimo aaron.frost@qwestsafety.ca 250-230-4632 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Earl Galavan Campbell River earl@galavansafety.com 778-255-7233 X X X

Ryan Gibbons Victoria ryan.gibbons@qwestsafety.ca 250-893-2526 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Judith King Black Creek judithmtpsafety@gmail.com 250-503-7137 X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Bjarne Nielsen Parksville bjarnenielsen@shaw.ca 250-703-3990 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Stu Smith Lake Cowichan stu@smithsafety.ca 250-246-0748 X X X X X X X X X X X

Disclaimer: 

   * BC Forest Safety does not recommend specific auditors, nor do we verify the data that auditors submit regarding their previous work experience or expertise. 

   * We recommend companies solicit several bids and review each auditors' qualifications to ensure a good fit for their operations.   

   * All auditors are expected to uphold the Code of Ethics in all matters dealing with auditing.
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